2026-0118 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant payable in favor of the Chartiers 

Valley District Flood Control Authority (“CVDFCA”) to renew the City of 

Pittsburgh’s membership into the CVDFCA and pay fees for the year 2026 in an 

amount not to exceed Seventeen Thousand Two Hundred and Four Dollars 

($17,204.00), over one (1) year. 

Read and referred to the Committee on Intergovernmental and Educational 

Affairs

COUNCILWOMAN KIM SALINETRO PRESENTS:

2026-0119 Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of the Department of Mobility and 

Infrastructure to enter into a contract with Carnegie Mellon University (CMU) in an

[...]

($200,000) dollars for a total project cost of FOUR HUNDRED THOUSAND 

($400,000) Dollars. 

(Waiver of Competitive Process Received)

Read and referred to the Committee on Public Works and Infrastructure

2026-0162 Resolution transferring the amount of two thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500.00) 

within the 2026 Operating Budget from City Council Postage, to the Office of the 

City Clerk for the purpose of professional services.

COUNCIL MEMBER SALINETROSPONSOR /S:

Read and referred to the Committee on Finance and Law

COUNCILWOMAN ERIKA STRASSBURGER PRESENTS:

2026-0121 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of Alayna Griffiths in an 

amount not to exceed TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS 

($2,650.00) over one year, in full and final settlement of a claim 

(2025-CLAIM-0237) for damage to her parked vehicle on Wightman Street from a 

City EMS vehicle on August 18, 2025.

(Executive Session held 2/17/26)

Read and referred to the Committee on Finance and Law

2026-0122 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of Naeem Martinez and Max 

Petrunya, PC, in the amount of SIXTY-TWO THOUSAND DOLLARS AND 

ZERO CENTS ($62,000.00) over one year, in full and final settlement of litigation 

filed in the U.S. District Court for the Western District of Pennsylvania at docket 

number 2:21-cv-111.

(Executive Session held 2/17/26)

Read and referred to the Committee on Finance and Law

2026-0123 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of Network Deposition 

Services for legal transcript services for an amount not to exceed Twenty-Four 

Thousand Five Hundred Thirty-Eight Dollars and Ten Cents ($24,538.10) over one 

year.

Read and referred to the Committee on Finance and Law

COUNCILMAN BOBBY WILSON PRESENTS:

2026-0120 Resolution further amending Resolution No. 924 of 2024, effective December 18, 

2024, as amended, entitled "Resolution adopting and approving the 2025 Capital 

Budget, the proposed 2025 Community Development Program, and the 2025 

through 2030 Capital Improvement Program. (Public Hearing held 12-12-24)" so as 

to decrease Lawrenceville United by Fifteen Thousand Dollars ($15,000) and 

increase Lawrenceville Corporation by Fifteen Thousand Dollars ($15,000) so as to 

fund specific Public Service Grant projects of City Council and authorize a 

subsequent Agreement or Agreements.

Read and referred to the Committee on Land Use and Economic 

Development

2026-0124 Resolution amending Resolution No. 792 of 2024, effective November 6, 2024, as

[...]

Management and Budget to enter into an Agreement or Agreement(s) with various 

community-based organizations for the implementation of the 2024 Neighborhood 

Economic Development program and to provide for the payment of the costs thereof, 

at a cost not to exceed Seven Hundred Twenty Thousand Dollars ($720,000.00)" so 

as to decrease Lawrenceville United by Twenty-Seven Thousand Dollars ($27,000) 

and increase Lawrenceville Corporation by Twenty-Seven Thousand Dollars 

($27,000) so as to authorize a subsequent Agreement or Agreements.

Read and referred to the Committee on Land Use and Economic 

Development

COUNCILMAN R. DANIEL LAVELLE PRESENTS:

2026-0165 Petition from the residents of the City of Pittsburgh requesting a Public Hearing before

[...]

Department of Mobility and Infrastructure to apply for grant funding from the 

Pennsylvania Department of Conservation and Natural Resources’ Community 

Conservation Partnerships Program to provide funding for the rehabilitation of 

Emerald View Trail project. The grant proposal includes an ask of TWO HUNDRED 

FIFTY THOUSAND DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS ($250,000.00) with a 

match of TWO HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED 

FORTY-FOUR DOLLARS AND FORTY-TWO CENTS ($250,844.42) from the 

City of Pittsburgh’s Capital Budget for a total project cost of FIVE HUNDRED 

THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY-FOUR DOLLARS AND